
 

(*) Suspended classes for all pupils 

 (*) Suspended classes for Nursery and Primary pupils 

The School holidays are harmonised between the four Brussels European Schools and approved by the Administrative Board. 

 School year 2026/2027 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

Beginning of the School Year   Thursday 03.09.2026 

All Saints From Monday 26.10.2026 to Friday 30.10.2026 inclusive 

Pedagogical Day  (*) Monday 02.11.2026 

School reports day (*) Tuesday 03.11.2026 

Christmas / New Year From Friday 18.12.2026 around 12:50 to Friday 01.01.2027 inclusive  

Carnival From Monday 08.02.2027 to Friday 12.02.2027 inclusive 

Easter From Friday 19.03.2027 around 12:50 to Friday 02.04.2027 inclusive 

Ascension  From Thursday 06.05.2027 to Friday 07.05.2027 inclusive 

May break (Pentecost) From Monday 17.05.2027 to Friday 21.05.2027 

End of classes 

Nursery :  Lessons until Friday 02.07.2027 at 10:30 AM 

Primary :   Lessons until Friday 02.07.2027 at 10:30 AM 

S1-S4 :   Suspended classes from Monday 21.06.2027 
Activities organised by the school during the week of 21 June  
(to be confirmed at the beginning of the school year) 

S5-S6 : Exams : schedule announced at a later date  
 Suspended classes at the end of the exams session 

S7 :  Last day of classes :  Friday 14.05.2027 
 Written/Oral BAC exams: schedule announced at a later date 
 Baccalaureate graduation Ceremony : Friday 02.07.2027 

 

Brussels, 8 December 2025 

 
Kamila MALIK 
Director  


